
SLNO 

4 

5. 

6. 

10 

17 

12 

13. 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18. 

DEPARTMENT OF METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING 
OSME, KEONJHAR 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR for 3 and 5h Semester Metallurgical Engineering 
SESSION- Winter 2023 

Last date for uploading of Time Table and Lesson Plan subject 
wise by individual faculty in the institution website. 
Commencement of Semester classes 

Readmission at institute level 

Reporting Readmission data to SCTEVT online 
Monthly Class Test (August) 

Monthly Class Test (September) 
Internal Assessment 

ACTIVITY 

Puja lHolidays 

Semester Exam Registration (Regular Students) 
Monthly Class Test (November) 
MOCK TEST 

Closing of Attendance 

Tentative Date of Semester Examination 

Teacher- Mentor System 

Technical Seminar by outside eminent person 

Submission of Monthly Progress Report 

Parent Teacher Meeting 

Department Review Meeting 

Copy to all faculties of metallurgy department. 

TENTATIVELY 
SCHEDULED ON 

31.07.2023 

01.08.2023 

01.08.2023 to 1 4.08.2023 

16.08.2023 to 23.08.2023 

29.08.2023 

28.09.2023 

2nd week of Oct 2023 
21.10.2013 to 28.10.2023 

1t week of Nov-2023 

16.11.2023 

1st, 2nd, 4th, 5th, 6th Dec 

30.11.2023 

08.12.2023 

Last week of every month 

1 week of every month 

1 week of every month 

Last week of every month 

Each Alternate Tuesday 
4.45 to 5.45 P.M/12.45 TO 
1.45 P.M 

o102422 

HOD 
METALLURGY DEPARTMENT 

Prinopa& 

Onssa School of Mining Engineenng. 
Keon|har 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

