## DEPARTMENT OF METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING

OSME, KEONJHAR

ACADEMIC CALENDAR for 3<sup>rd</sup> and 5<sup>th</sup> Semester Metallurgical Engineering SESSION- Winter 2023

SL NO	ACTIVITY	TENTATIVELY SCHEDULED ON
1.	Last date for uploading of Time Table and Lesson Plan subject wise by individual faculty in the institution website.	31.07.2023
2.	Commencement of Semester classes	01.08.2023
3.	Readmission at institute level	01.08.2023 to14.08.2023
4.	Reporting Readmission data to SCTEVT online	16.08.2023 to 23.08.2023
5.	Monthly Class Test (August)	29.08.2023
6.	Monthly Class Test (September)	28.09.2023
7.	Internal Assessment	2nd week of Oct 2023
8.	Puja Holidays	21.10.2013 to 28.10.2023
9.	Semester Exam Registration (Regular Students)	1st week of Nov-2023
10.	Monthly Class Test (November)	16.11.2023
11.	MOCK TEST	1st, 2nd, 4th, 5th, 6th Dec
12.	Closing of Attendance	30.11.2023
13.	Tentative Date of Semester Examination	08.12.2023
14.	Teacher- Mentor System	Last week of every month
15.	Technical Seminar by outside eminent person	1st week of every month
16	Submission of Monthly Progress Report	1st week of every month
17.	Parent Teacher Meeting	Last week of every month
18.	Department Review Meeting	Each Alternate Tuesday 4.45 to 5.45 P.M/12.45 TO 1.45 P.M

METALLURGY DEPARTMENT

Copy to all faculties of metallurgy department.

Onssa School of Mining Engineering.

Keonjhar